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Elite

Rang StartNr Name Ort Club Rundel Runde2 Runde3 Runde4 Str. Total Bem
1 FA9+ Grillon Louis 000000 050000 000000 5
2 1+ Leiser Lucien Courroux VCBA 011000 021000 040000 9
3 F48+ Merger Marius 051102 520000 000010 17
4 6+ Blaser Tom Worb VTB) 555310 541301 051500 44
5 FA6+ Fleury Nicolas 551212 550110 555110 45
6 2+  Buchwalder Johan Vicques VCBA 055550 053221 150205 46
7 5+  Braun Loris Bourrignon VCBA 155252 553220 551410 53
8 FA7  Morgan Remy 523505 024115 025105 E+15 61
9 7 Neukom Simon Mannedorf VICS 055514 053523 025512 E+15 68
10 3+  Konig Jonas Strengelbach RVW 555525 555555 552125 77
11 15 Gonzales Vito Bévilard VITT 554255 552215 555315 E+15 85
12 9+  Vuilleme Loic Epauvillers VCBA 555545 555535 555555 87
13 10  Bellanger Romain Ley Thioleyres VTTT 555554 355555 555555 E+15 102

Masters

Rang StartNr Name Ort Club Rundel Runde2 Runde3 Runde4 Str. Total Bem

Juniors
1 603 Kaiser Tamas Luzern VICL 550525 550503 450503 57
2 F604 Boyez Vincent 552512 551501 555305 60

Cadets
3 F641 Lafforgue Claire Point de Poitte JST 552555 532555 555555 82

Découverte
4 792 Nagele Sabine Stafa VTCS 4000 3010 5200 15

Juniors

Rang StartNr Name Ort Club Rundel Runde2 Runde3 Runde4 Str. Total Bem
1 54  Siegrist Christian Uetikon VICS 050102 150010 150100 22
2 51  Rogivue Loic Oron la Ville TCPM 155552 150553 150412 55
3 55  Gonzales Loris Malleray-Bévilar VITT 055231 555151 345451 60
4 52  Studer Debi Basel VICS 552532 351552 351532 62
5 56  Buchwalder Mathieu Vicques VCBA 552523 550552 555521 67

Cadets

Rang StartNr Name Ort Club Rundel Runde2 Runde3 Runde4 Str. Total Bem
1 107  Wipf Noel Vordemwald RvW 110212 050101 520023 26
2 113  Gonzales Luca Maleroy-Béviard VITT 510325 300221 140111 32
3 108 Steiner Kilian Les Tavernes ViBJ] 012504 011352 151222 37
4 102 Tabourat Vincent Bassecourt VCBA 420552 520251 322335 51
5 110 Voland Mathis Mézieres VTB) 545445 425545 553355 78

Minimes

Rang StartNr Name Ort Club Rundel Runde2 Runde3 Runde4 Str. Total Bem
1 203  Hofer Florian Vordemwald RVV 2150 1121 2521 2410 30
2 202 Repond Michaél Villarvolard VTBJ 2152 1151 5121 1220 32
3 210 Rehacek Kouzma Baulmes VTBJ 4550 1510 1110 4151 35
4 208 Vorpe Alexis Courtelay VTTT 2555 2530 2115 2510 44
5 207  Eggimann Patrick Bettlach VTTT 5551 1525 5255 3223 56
6 209  Wipf Sheyla Vordemwald RVV 2555 2555 5255 1132 58
7 204  Schwegler Tobias Vordemwald RVV 5553 4455 3552 5432 65
8 206 Bolomey Jérémy Carrouge VTBJ 5554 5555 3555 4552 73
9 109 Frei Remo Wolfhausen VTCS 5554 5353 3535 5552 100 168
10 60  Nascirera Fabio Verikon VTCS 3353 4552 5455 5421 200 261
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Name
Benosmane Théo
Morard Jules
Gordon Apolline
Eggimann Stefan
Girardin Camille
Holzel Simon
Frei Tim
Baeriswyl Arthur
Maitre Yanis
Kompalka Tim
Fliick Lucy
Wagner Caelan

Buchwalder Thomas

Kompalka Sara

Benjamins
Rang StartNr
1 302
2 301
3 F398
4 309
5 314
6 321
7 319
8 310
9 320
10 304
11 311
12 322
13 217
14 112
Poussins

Rang StartNr

Name

1 404  Gonzales Toni
2 418  Anliker Jonas

3 403 Hofer Janis

4 411  Flack Kimi

5 419 Bruderer Ben

6 407  Girardin Romain
7 406 Oberli Alec

8 413  Nagele Michel

9 408 Keller Loris
Découverte
Rang StartNr Name

1 502 Virgolin Matt

2 508 Keller Noé

3 507 Niko Liissi

4 505 Grob Timon

5 598TL Buchwalder Lucas
DNF 958nL Grob Robin
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Ort

Club

Belmont-sur-Lau VTBJ
Palézieux-Village VTBJ

Bettlach
Vucherens
Stafa
Wolfhausen
Carrouge
Vicpves
Stafa
Niederdorf

Vicques
Stafa

Ort

Bévilard
Bassecourt
Vordemwald
Niederdorf
Hombrechtikon
Vucherens
Niederdorf
Stafa
Wolfhusen

Ort
Wolfhausen
Stafa

Kriens

Kreinz

VTTT
VTBIJ
VTCS
VTCS
VTBIJ
VCBA
VTCS
RVV

VCBA
VTCS

Club
VTTT
VCBA
RVV
RVV
VTCS
VTBJ
RVV
VTCS
VTCS

Club
VTBIJ
VTCS
VTCS
VTCL

Runde 1
0110
2510
1330
2430
5341
4551
5551
5545
5554
5553
5555
5555
5555
5555

Runde 1
1100
4101
2122
4100
3140
4541
5251
5531
3130

Runde 1

2000

3001

3010

5000

5555
5

15.02.2011 23:03

Runde 2
0020
2020
1120
2530
2150
3350
5551
5441
5553
4553
5555
5555
5555
5554

Runde 2
1030
3102
1150
4120
2221
2312
3301
4241
5551

Runde 2
1000
2100
5000
1020
5552

sw.gciang
Runde3 Runde 4 Str.
0012 0010
1010 1010
1210 1115
2550 1320
5251 5540
5350 3551
5550 5350
5555 2530
5553 3452
5455 5554
5555 4555
5555 5555
5555 5555 100
5355 5555 200
Runde3 Runde4 Str.
1020 1220
0000 1110
1110 2011
3120 2200
1111 3510
4320 1200
3132 1221
5102 4212
5341 4222
Runde3 Runde4 Str.
0000
4000
5010
3500
5531

8
16
23
37
48
53
60
63
69
73
79
80

180
277

14
15
21
22
28
34
35
42
46

3
11
15
16
51

5

Total Bem

Total Bem

Total Bem

DNF
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